P xporty

l1l OPEN OPS - PRO PADEL GAVA

Calendario: 3 Femenina / Grupo 3

Fecha/lugar Local

Jenny Scotti Benitez
Melani Chamizo Mellado

Esther Fernandez
Laura Roca Fletcher

Rosa Perlas
Anna Planas

Irene Robles Abia
Stephanie Stiewe

Jenny Scotti Benitez
Melani Chamizo Mellado

Rosa Perlas
Anna Planas

1/1

Resultado

94

4-9

9-4

9-7

9-4

9-6

Visitante

Irene Robles Abia
Stephanie Stiewe

Rosa Perlas
Anna Planas

Jenny Scotti Benitez
Melani Chamizo Mellado

Esther Fernandez
Laura Roca Fletcher

Esther Fernandez
Laura Roca Fletcher

Irene Robles Abia
Stephanie Stiewe
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